The same robustness
and reliability of
UrbanStep, but now
with a higher lumen
output.
UrbanStep Plus
Ideal for applications in roads and street, avenues and parks, always complying with
the highest road lighting standards.

UrbanStep Plus
3Product family leaflet, 2020, December 15 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminaire light beam
spread
919306031369 BRP220 LED70-4S3/NW 55W DMB P7 -
919306031371 BRP220 LED83-4S3/NW 68W DMB P7 -
919306031372 BRP220 LED96-4S3/NW 80W DMB P7 -
919306031373 BRP220 LED105-4S3/NW 91W DMB P7 -
919306031379 BRP220 LED70-4S3/NW 55W DW1 P7 -
919306031381 BRP220 LED83-4S3/NW 68W DW1 P7 -
919306031382 BRP220 LED96-4S3/NW 80W DW1 P7 -
919306031383 BRP220 LED105-4S3/NW 91W DW1 P7 -
919306031389 BRP220 LED70-4S3/CW 55W DW1 P7 -
919306031391 BRP220 LED83-4S3/CW 68W DW1 P7 -
919306031392 BRP220 LED96-4S3/CW 80W DW1 P7 -
919306031393 BRP220 LED105-4S3/CW 91W DW1 P7 -
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminaire light beam
spread
919306031399 BRP220 LED70-4S3/CW 55W DMB P7 -
919306031401 BRP220 LED83-4S3/CW 68W DMB P7 -
919306031402 BRP220 LED96-4S3/CW 80W DMB P7 -
919306031403 BRP220 LED105-4S3/CW 91W DMB P7 -
919306031491 BRP221 LED35-6S/NW 25W DW1 P7 0-10 140° x 70°
919306031511 BRP221 LED41-6S/NW 30W DW1 P7 0-10 140° x 70°
919306031531 BRP221 LED51-6S/NW 34W DW1 P7 0-10 140° x 70°
919306031551 BRP221 LED64-6S/NW 42W DW1 P7 0-10 140° x 70°
919306031581 BRP221 LED78-6S/NW 52W DW1 P7 0-10 140° x 70°
919306031621 BRP221 LED90-6S/NW 60W DW1 P7 0-10 140° x 70°
919306031661 BRP221 LED98-6S/NW 70W DW1 P7 0-10 140° x 70°
Initial performance (IEC compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name
Init. Corr. Color
Temperature
Initial
luminous
flux
System
Power
919306031369 BRP220 LED70-4S3/NW
55W DMB P7
4000 K 6746.9 lm 54.7 W
919306031371 BRP220 LED83-4S3/NW
68W DMB P7
4000 K 8054.3 lm 67.6 W
919306031372 BRP220 LED96-4S3/NW
80W DMB P7
4000 K 9191.8 lm 81 W
919306031373 BRP220
LED105-4S3/NW 91W

80W DW1 P7
5000 K 9225.2 lm 81 W
Order Code Full Product Name
Init. Corr. Color
Temperature
Initial
luminous
flux
System
Power
919306031393 BRP220 LED105-4S3/CW
91W DW1 P7
5000 K 10108 lm 92 W
919306031399 BRP220 LED70-4S3/CW
55W DMB P7
5000 K 6705 lm 54.7 W
919306031401 BRP220 LED83-4S3/CW
68W DMB P7
5000 K 8010.3 lm 67.6 W
919306031402 BRP220 LED96-4S3/CW
80W DMB P7
5000 K 9225.2 lm 81 W
919306031403 BRP220 LED105-4S3/CW
91W DMB P7
5000 K 10108 lm 92 W
919306031491 BRP221 LED35-6S/NW
25W DW1 P7 0-10
4000 K 3500 lm 25 W
919306031511 BRP221 LED41-6S/NW
30W DW1 P7 0-10
4000 K 4100 lm 30 W
919306031531 BRP221 LED51-6S/NW
34W DW1 P7 0-10
4000 K 5100 lm 34 W
919306031551 BRP221 LED64-6S/NW
42W DW1 P7 0-10
4000 K 6400 lm 42 W
919306031581 BRP221 LED78-6S/NW
52W DW1 P7 0-10
4000 K 7800 lm 52 W
919306031621 BRP221 LED90-6S/NW
60W DW1 P7 0-10
4000 K 9000 lm 60 W
919306031661 BRP221 LED98-6S/NW
70W DW1 P7 0-10
4000 K 9800 lm 70 W
Mechanical and housing
Order Code Full Product Name Overall length Overall width
919306031369 BRP220 LED70-4S3/NW 55W DMB P7 404 mm 311 mm
919306031371 BRP220 LED83-4S3/NW 68W DMB P7 404 mm 311 mm
919306031372 BRP220 LED96-4S3/NW 80W DMB P7 404 mm 311 mm
919306031373 BRP220 LED105-4S3/NW 91W DMB P7 404 mm 311 mm
Order Code Full Product Name Overall length Overall width
919306031379 BRP220 LED70-4S3/NW 55W DW1 P7 404 mm 311 mm
919306031381 BRP220 LED83-4S3/NW 68W DW1 P7 404 mm 311 mm
919306031382 BRP220 LED96-4S3/NW 80W DW1 P7 404 mm 311 mm
919306031383 BRP220 LED105-4S3/NW 91W DW1 P7 404 mm 311 mm
UrbanStep Plus
4Product family leaflet, 2020, December 15 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Overall length Overall width
919306031389 BRP220 LED70-4S3/CW 55W DW1 P7 404 mm 311 mm
919306031391 BRP220 LED83-4S3/CW 68W DW1 P7 404 mm 311 mm
919306031392 BRP220 LED96-4S3/CW 80W DW1 P7 404 mm 311 mm
919306031393 BRP220 LED105-4S3/CW 91W DW1 P7 404 mm 311 mm
919306031399 BRP220 LED70-4S3/CW 55W DMB P7 404 mm 311 mm
919306031401 BRP220 LED83-4S3/CW 68W DMB P7 404 mm 311 mm
919306031402 BRP220 LED96-4S3/CW 80W DMB P7 404 mm 311 mm
919306031403 BRP220 LED105-4S3/CW 91W DMB P7 404 mm 311 mm
919306031491 BRP221 LED35-6S/NW 25W DW1 P7
0-10
405 mm 310 mm
Order Code Full Product Name Overall length Overall width
919306031511 BRP221 LED41-6S/NW 30W DW1 P7 0-10 405 mm 310 mm
919306031531 BRP221 LED51-6S/NW 34W DW1 P7 0-10 405 mm 310 mm
919306031551 BRP221 LED64-6S/NW 42W DW1 P7
0-10
405 mm 310 mm
919306031581 BRP221 LED78-6S/NW 52W DW1 P7
0-10
405 mm 310 mm
919306031621 BRP221 LED90-6S/NW 60W DW1 P7
0-10
405 mm 310 mm
919306031661 BRP221 LED98-6S/NW 70W DW1 P7
0-10
405 mm 310 mm
UrbanStep Plus
© 2020 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or